TAO IGNITE

Our off-the-shelf, complete digital assessment solution designed to bring your
testing program online fast and effectively, without the technical headache. Just add

your content and go — it's that easy.

Get Started with Online Assessment
— Packaged Tiers to Match your Deployment

TAO Ignite offers a turn-key solution for getting

started with digital assessment, without requiring

& ' ‘: technical know-how. Hosted in the TAOCloud™,
J

Ignite is ideal for large-scale testing across small to
N f—

mid-sized schools and institutions who need a low-

cost, low-lift reliable assessment solution to get up
and running online quickly and effectively.

Ignite is designed for a wide range of exams, ranging from practice to high-
stakes assessment. And because we handle the infrastructure, you can be sure
of reliable and secure test deliveries, every time.

TAO Ignite is broken into 5 package tiers, based on annual volume.
Compare tiers on page 2.

Turn-Key Feature Set & Enhancements
— TAO Ignite is built off of our open-source Core technology

TAO Ignite may be the right
solution for you if your test-
ing program requires:

« Annual delivery for
anywhere up to 30,000
test deliveries

v Multiple authors (TAO
Ignite packages offer
admin seats for 10 to 30
users)

v/ TAOCloud™ hosting

Help desk support with
a dedicated seat

Ignite offers the same built-in feature set as TAO Core, plus specialized add-ons, training and support to bolster the

success of your testing campaigns.

www.taotesting.com
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https://www.facebook.com/OpenAssessmentTechCorp
https://twitter.com/TAOTesting
https://www.linkedin.com/company/open-assessment-technologies-s-a-/
https://www.instagram.com/taotesting/
https://www.taotesting.com/

Turn-Key Feature Set & Enhancements
—> Add-on Features and Services exclusive to paid solutions

« Text-to-Speech Tools
« Authoring History

« TAOCloud™ Hosting

Compare Ignite Tiers
— *Compare solution pricing based on volume and concurrency.

Package

Ignite 1

Ignite 2

Ignite 3

Ignite 4

Ignite 5

5,000

7,000

8,000

9,000

10,000

Get in Touch!

—>

*|gnite solutions include a €950.00 one time setup fee

**Monthly cost based on annual subscription

www.taotesting.com

«” Test Centers & Local Proctoring

« Theming and Logo Branding

Test-takers Tests

Delivered

10,000

15,000

20,000

25,000

30,000

Authors

10

15

15

20

30

Est. Est.
Concurrent Concurrent
Sessions

100 10

150 10

300 15

400 20

500 20

« Browser Compatibility Check

« Specialized 3rd-Party API Plugins

Authors

**Monthly
Cost

€990.00

€1,470.00

€1,900.00

€2,175.00

€2,450.00

Overage
Charge
per Test or
Test-taker

€4.00

€3.00

€2.00

€2.00

€2.00



https://www.facebook.com/OpenAssessmentTechCorp
https://hub.taotesting.com/
https://userguide.taotesting.com/3.3/introduction/about-the-guide
http://demo.taotesting.com/tao/Main/login
https://www.taotesting.com/demo/
https://twitter.com/TAOTesting
https://www.linkedin.com/company/open-assessment-technologies-s-a-/
https://www.instagram.com/taotesting/



