

TAO IGNITE

Our off-the-shelf, complete digital assessment solution designed to bring your testing program online fast and effectively, without the technical headache. Just add your content and go — it's that easy.

Get Started with Online Assessment

- Packaged Tiers to Match your Deployment



TAO Ignite offers a turn-key solution for getting started with digital assessment, without requiring technical know-how. Hosted in the TAOCloud[™], Ignite is ideal for large-scale testing across small to mid-sized schools and institutions who need a lowcost, low-lift reliable assessment solution to get up and running online quickly and effectively.

Ignite is designed for a wide range of exams, ranging from practice to highstakes assessment. And because we handle the infrastructure, you can be sure of reliable and secure test deliveries, every time.

TAO Ignite is broken into 5 package tiers, based on annual volume. Compare tiers on page 2. TAO Ignite may be the right solution for you if your testing program requires:

- Annual delivery for anywhere up to 30,000 test deliveries
- Multiple authors (TAO Ignite packages offer admin seats for 10 to 30 users)
- ✓ TAOCloud[™] hosting
- Help desk support with a dedicated seat

Turn-Key Feature Set & Enhancements

→ TAO Ignite is built off of our open-source Core technology

Ignite offers the same built-in feature set as TAO Core, plus specialized add-ons, training and support to bolster the success of your testing campaigns.

Turn-Key Feature Set & Enhancements

--- Add-on Features and Services exclusive to paid solutions

- Text-to-Speech Tools
- Test Centers & Local Proctoring
- Authoring History
- ✓ Theming and Logo Branding
- Browser Compatibility Check
- ✓ Specialized 3rd-Party API Plugins

✓ TAOCloud[™] Hosting

Compare Ignite Tiers

--- *Compare solution pricing based on volume and concurrency.

Package	Test-takers	Tests Delivered	Authors	Est. Concurrent Sessions	Est. Concurrent Authors	**Monthly Cost	Overage Charge per Test or Test-taker
lgnite 1	5,000	10,000	10	100	10	€990.00	€4.00
lgnite 2	7,000	15,000	15	150	10	€1,470.00	€3.00
Ignite 3	8,000	20,000	15	300	15	€1,900.00	€2.00
lgnite 4	9,000	25,000	20	400	20	€2,175.00	€2.00
Ignite 5	10,000	30,000	30	500	20	€2,450.00	€2.00

Get in Touch!

-				
	TAO HUB	User Guide	TAO Sandbox	Request a Demo

*Ignite solutions include a \in 950.00 one time setup fee

**Monthly cost based on annual subscription